Fri Feb 28, 2014 3:05 PM

**% CITY OF GREGORY ***

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CLAIMS

AIRNAV LLC

APPEARA

CROUCH RECREATION INC
DAKOTA AUTO CARE
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
DIANE ALTHOFF

GREGORY PUBLIC LIBRARY
GREGORY TIMES-ADVOCATE
HARRISON PLUMBING & HEATING
HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD
HEALTH POOL OF SD

HELMS & ASSOCIATES
JERRY'S ELECTRIC

KEN'S BODY SHOP

KLEIN'S TRUE VALUE

OFFICE PRODUCTS CENTER
PETTY CASH

PONCA CREEK CREATIONS
ROSEBUD ELECTRIC COOP INC

CLAIMS REPORT

REFERENCE

AIRPORT LISTING
TOWELLS/HAND CLEANER/COVERALLS
2 TOT SWING SEATS

05 CHEVY SREET PICKUP

WATER TESTING

MILEAGE TO WORKSHOP

USB DRIVE/SPEAKER/PHONE
COUNICL MINUTES
PUMP/MOTOR/FITTINGS
GASKETS/CLAMPS/SADDLE/COUPLING
HEALTH INSURANCE

AIRPORT HANGAR ENGINEER FEES
STARTER RELAY

REPLACE WINDSHIELD/2011 CHARGE
CLEANING SUPPLIES

COPY SERVIE CONTRACT
REIMBURSEMENT

SEW ON POLICE PATCHES

ELECTRIC PAYMENT

SD ASSOC OF RURAL WATER SYSTEM RURAL WATER CONFERENCE REGISTR

TRIPP COUNTY WATER USER DIST
WILSON HEATING & COOLING

*xk% SCHED

TOTAL ***+

*rxkk REPORT TOTAL ***x*x

WATER SERVICE
CHANGE AUD TOP UNIT FILTERS

OPER: JK

VENDOR
TOTAL

PAGE

CHECK
CHECK# DATE

1

32.00
31.67
180.00
109.15
39.00
138.88
107.84
141.32
2,144.50
543,43
1,442.08
797.48
363.00
525.72
12.58
90.49

38.00
7,131.94
350.00
3,000.00
60.00
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09.17.13 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACTIVITY
CLAIMS FUND SUMMARY

FUND FUND NAME TOTAL CHECK# DATE
101 GENERAL FUND 10,105.60
517 AIRPORT HANGAR CAPITOL PR 797.48
602 WATER FUND 9,288.58

604 SEWER FUND 97.28



